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CTCC-TCRH/FE A RO EZEY (2.063 km)

TCRABZRAM T HHE Classification on the best lap
Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class Inlap Laps Gap i1st Team Car Tires
1 20 WK AVI 1:15.347 L 4Pro 16 19 - MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
2 88 Wik CHW 1:15.410  Bk4Pro 7 15  0.063 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
3 18 KK 2z 1:15540  HL4Pro 13 15 0.193 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
4 63 iR LWH 1:16.250 FESTN 8 13 0.903 LR KARIIIERN LKA MICHELIN
5 22 {i SR HXL 1:17.092 AR 1 7 1745 EHEKA3IZER ERKR AR MICHELIN
6 71 {LRE—JTY 1:17.342 B 2 10  1.995 ERKAR3IZER ERRARBE MICHELIN
7 4  BYER GHY 1:18.488 A 4 14 3.141 ERARARIIBERN R AR MICHELIN
8 91 Ayl 1:18.589 AFFHAN 12 18  3.242 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
9 1 X|FJRLZC 1:19.371 AFFHAm 4 9 4024 32675 %1Z5) 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
10 601 EHWT 1:19.733 A FFHAm 4 9 4.386 ¥AZEZ X AHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
11 100 Z#LQ 1:22.265 AFFHAm 2 5 6918 5% Z ZAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
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CTCC-TCRAF/FBHAT FERTEEY (2.063 km)
TCRIBHA HEIUH BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 20, 3L BiX AVI, Pos. 1
1 16:23:20 19.141 35.663 22.472 1:17.276 3:20.262
2 16:24:37 19.019 35.294 22.472 1:16.785 4:37.047
3 16:25:54 18.943 35.038 22.816 1:16.797 5:53.844
4 16:27:11 19.225 35.453 22.581 1:17.259 7:11.103
5 16:28:29 19.171 35.520 22.838 1:17.529 8:28.632
6 16:29:46 19.152 35.527 22.653 1:17.332 9:45.964
7 16:31:09 19.213 35.785 28.105 PitIn 11:09.067
8 16:34:43 2:35.919 35.475 22.543 3:33.937 14:43.004
9 16:36:01 19.253 35.506 22.729 1:17.488 16:00.492
10 16:37:18 19.220 35.963 22.724 1:17.907 17:18.399
11 16:38:36 18.934 35.687 22.876 1:17.497 18:35.896
12 16:39:54 19.202 35.889 22.948 1:18.039 19:53.935
13 16:41:12 19.294 35.793 22.807 1:17.894 21:11.829
14 16:42:35 19.068 36.043 28.123 Pit In 22:35.063
15 16:46:05 2:31.949 35.989 22.223 3:30.161 26:05.224
16 16:47:21 18.809 34.550 21.988 1:15.34 27:20.571
17 16:48:37 18.632 34.793 22.729 1:16.154 28:36.725
18 16:49:53 18.927 34.891 22.492 1:16.310 29:53.035
19 16:51:09 18.807 35.119 22.400 1:16.326 31:09.361
No. 88, B % /% CHW, Pos. 2
1 16:29:09 22.630 38.598 22.628 1:23.856 9:08.486
2 16:30:25 19.371 34.914 22.459 1:16.744 10:25.230
3 16:31:42 19.125 34.803 22.702 1:16.630 11:41.860
4 16:32:59 19.062 35.145 22.800 1:17.007 12:58.867
5 16:34:25 19.058 35.259 31.423 PitIn 14:24.607
6 16:37:42 2:13.923 39.823 23.576 3:17.322 17:41.929
7 16:38:57 18.913 34.367 22.130 [1:15.410 ] 18:57.339
8 16:40:13 18.976 34.332 22.730 1:16.038 20:13.377
9 16:41:29 18.945 34.792 22.283 1:16.020 21:29.397
10 16:42:46 18.947 34.717 22.543 1:16.207 22:45.604
1 16:44:02 19.047 34,797 22.510 1:16.354 24:01.958
12 16:45:19 19.076 35.644 22.675 1:17.395 25:19.353
13 16:46:36 19.298 34.965 22.796 1:17.059 26:36.412
14 16:47:54 19.393 35.498 22.847 1:17.738 27:54.150
15 16:49:22 19.490 37.039 31.743 PitIn 29:22.422
No. 18, 5K 7k ZZD, Pos. 3
1 16:23:06 19.656 35.980 23.098 1:18.734 3:05.631
2 16:24:24 19.102 36.198 23.139 1:18.439 4:24.070
3 16:25:42 19.238 35.466 22.829 1:17.533 5:41.603
4 16:27:03 20.577 38.040 23.012 1:21.629 7:03.232
5 16:28:21 19.263 35.780 23.076 1:18.119 8:21.351
6 16:29:46 19.489 36.925 27.981 Pit In 9:45.746
7 16:34:37 3:50.360 37.624 23.192 4:51.176 14:36.922
8 16:35:56 19.499 35.834 23.313 1:18.646 15:55.568
9 16:37:14 19.291 35.892 22.978 1:18.161 17:13.729
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CTCC-TCRAT/FBH AT ERREEEY (2.063 km)
TCRABHM HEU HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 18, 5Bk %R ZZD, Pos. 3
10 16:38:32 19.094 36.616 22.897 1:18.607 18:32.336
11 16:39:58 20.199 36.942 28.599 PitIn 19:58.076
12 16:46:52 5:54.824  36.818 22.251 6:53.893 26:51.969
13 16:48:08 [18816___ |34.567 [22.157 [1:15.540 ] 28:07.509
14 16:49:24 18.913 35.299 22516 1:16.728 29:24.237
15 16:50:49 19.342 35.420 30.264 PitIn 30:49.263
No. 63, Fii 3% LWH, Pos. 4
1 16:23:44 21.537 38.009 23.739 1:23.285 3:44.328
2 16:25:04 20.304 36.231 23.162 1:19.697 5:04.025
3 16:26:23 19.294 36.132 23.140 1:18.566 6:22.591
4 16:27:42 19.615 36.224 23.252 1:19.091 7:41.682
5 16:29:06 19.939 36.596 28.199 PitIn 9:06.416
6 16:33:08 3:02.887  36.137 22.692 4:01.716 13:08.132
7 16:34:26 [18:808 36.418 22.291 1:17.517 14:25.649
8 16:35:42 19.031 34.833 22.386 1:16.250 | 15:41.899
9 16:36:59 19.161 35.295 22.484 1:16.940 16:58.839
10 16:38:16 19.100 35.087 22.907 1:17.094 18:15.933
11 16:39:34 18.949 36.017 22.977 1:17.943 19:33.876
12 16:40:52 19.013 35.858 23.221 1:18.092 20:51.968
13 16:42:28 26.820 37.946 30.835 PitIn 22:27.569
No. 22, fiJB% K HXL, Pos. 5
1 16:23:33 35.306 22.963 1:17.092 ] 3:32.525
2 16:24:50 19.300 35.458 22.433 1:17.191 4:49.716
3 16:26:07 19.108 35.245 22.931 1:17.284 6:07.000
4 16:27:25 19.273 35.826 23.098 1:18.197 7:25.197
5 16:29:00 22.466 42.393 29.857 1:34.716 8:59.913
6 16:30:27 24.789 39.698 22.766 1:27.253 10:27.166
7 16:31:57 19.193 35.871 34.271 PitIn 11:56.501
No. 71, {L— JTY, Pos. 6
1 16:23:30 19.383 35.881 22.837 1:18.101 3:29.679
2 16:24:47 19.166 [35.488__ J22.688 4:47.021
3 16:26:28 23.198 41.221 36.318 Pitin 6:27.758
4 16:30:48 3:20.170  37.320 [226a1___J4:20.131 10:47.889
5 16:32:06 19.082 35.682 22.836 1:17.600 12:05.489
6 16:33:39 21.375 40.572 31.787 PitIn 13:39.223
7 16:37:32 2:52.063  37.541 22.983 3:52.587 17:31.810
8 16:38:50 19.049 35.822 22.849 1:17.720 18:49.530
9 16:40:07 [19:040 ]35.794 22.968 1:17.802 20:07.332
10 16:41:54 25.299 42.279 39.034 PitIn 21:53.944
No. 4, B #FH GHY, Pos. 7
1 16:23:38 19.265 36.229 1:18.641 3:37.736
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CTCC-TCRH /AR L#R L 3E) (2.063 km)
TCRABHZA U HHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 4, E4FH GHY, Pos. 7
2 16:24:57 19.398 36.246 23.298 1:18.942 4:56.678
3 16:26:16 19.459 36.553 23.227 1:19.239 6:15.917
4 16:27:34 [[8070___]36.155 23.323 7:34.405
5 16:28:54 19.165 37.319 23.524 1:20.008 8:54.413
6 16:30:14 19.504 36.651 23.777 1:19.932 10:14.345
7 16:31:34 19.480 36.519 23.760 1:19.759 11:34.104
8 16:32:54 19.595 36.727 23.790 1:20.112 12:54.216
9 16:34:22 19.492 37.329 31.325 Pit In 14:22.362
10 16:39:03 3:34.057  40.909 25.621 4:40.587 19:02.949
11 16:40:22 19.338 [36138__ J23504 1:18.981 20:21.930
12 16:41:42 19.633 36.613 23.367 1:19.613 21:41.543
13 16:43:01 19.671 36.376 23.663 1:19.710 23:01.253
14 16:44:29 19.402 36.648 31.950 Pit In 24:29.253

No. 91, Bk /7 YL, Pos. 8

1 16:24:27 19.505 36.396 23.394 1:19.295 4:27.025
2 16:25:47 19.435 36.724 23.333 1:19.492 5:46.517
3 16:27:06 [[9342 ]36.484 23.937 1:19.763 7:06.280
4 16:28:27 19.639 37.033 23525 1:20.197 8:26.477
5 16:29:48 19.590 37.738 23.862 1:21.190 9:47.667
6 16:31:09 19.529 37.642 24.029 1:21.200 11:08.867
7 16:32:29 19.606 36.607 23.906 1:20.119 12:28.986
8 16:33:57 19.912 37.710 30.538 PitIn 13:57.146
9 16:37:17 2:19.629  37.080 123.160 3:19.869 17:17.015
10 16:38:38 21.552 36.320 22.971 1:20.843 18:37.858
11 16:39:57 19.638 [36:022 23.005 1:18.665 19:56.523
12 16:41:15 19.379 36.123 23.087 21:15.112
13 16:42:38 22.980 36.368 23.187 1:22.535 22:37.647
14 16:43:57 19.713 36.047 23.418 1:19.178 23:56.825
15 16:45:16 19.503 36.433 23.410 1:19.346 25:16.171
16 16:46:35 19.452 36.119 23.712 1:19.283 26:35.454
17 16:47:57 21.264 36.532 23.668 1:21.464 27:56.918
18 16:49:26 20.631 37.005 31.514 Pit In 29:26.068

No. 11, X|-FJ& LZC, Pos. 9

1 16:22:52 36.314 23.645 1:19.520 2:51.949
2 16:24:12 19.820 36.358 23.736 1:19.914 4:11.863
3 16:25:33 20.282 36.736 23.666 1:20.684 5:32.547
4 16:26:52 19.637 23.454 6:51.918
5 16:28:12 19.698 36.838 23.766 1:20.302 8:12.220
6 16:29:33 20.191 36.836 23.769 1:20.796 9:33.016
7 16:30:56 20.007 38.792 23.703 1:22.502 10:55.518
8 16:32:16 19.784 37.329 23.627 1:20.740 12:16.258
9 16:33:45 19.993 39.083 30.086 PitIn 13:45.420
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CTCC-TCRM /B EHER G FEZEY) (2.063 km)
e N
TCRABRM EINF BhH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 601, =¥ WT, Pos. 10
1 16:23:04 20.109 37.006 23.464 1:20.579 3:04.393
2 16:24:30 19.620 37.646 28.341 PitIn 4:30.000
3 16:27:15 1:45.409  36.722 23.177 2:45.308 7:15.308
4 16:28:35 36.562 23.621 1:19.733 8:35.041
5 16:29:55 19.833 136.514 23.737 1:20.084 9:55.125
6 16:31:18 19.830 38.896 23.710 1:22.436 11:17.561
74 16:32:38 19.736 36.798 23.843 1:20.377 12:37.938
8 16:33:58 19.560 36.768 23.818 1:20.146 13:58.084
9 16:35:24 20.696 37.138 28.330 PitIn 15:24.248
No. 100, % LQ, Pos. 11
1 16:23:32 21.748 39.340 25.043 1:26.131 3:32.123
2 16:24:54 20.633 37.450 124.182 11:22.265 | 4:54.388
3 16:26:18 |20.213 37.520 25.344 1:23.077 6:17.465
4 16:27:40 20.349 37.597 24.525 1:22.471 7:39.936
5 16:29:25 27.886 43.964 33.548 Pit In 9:25.334
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